CURSA PER LA VIDA

Manresa, 19 de Desembre de 2021
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1 87 Miqui Riera Blesa 0:30:35
2 41 ALEIX GARCIA VILASECA 0:32:47
3 90 Agusti Roc 0:33:06
4 89 Eudald Riu Casals 0:33:27
5 45 Pau Guiteras 0:33:52
6 76 Joan Piqué Serra 0:33:56
7 27 Marc Comellas Gonzalez 0:34:39
8 113 Carles Sunyer Mingo 0:34:58
9 103 Josep Segura Martinez 0:35:36
10 97 Manel Sanchez Gomez 0:35:37
11 22 Josep Casals Babia 0:35:42
12 63 Constant MESSIAEN 0:35:57
13 115 Rachid Touili 0:36:29
14 56 Yeray Martinez Sala 0:36:36
15 88 Miquel Riera Rovira 0:36:41
16 92 Aleix Rojas Calvera 0:38:03
17 123 Adria Vinyes Casasayas 0:38:06
18 58 Jaume Masana 0:38:16
19 10 Sergi Bermejo Barnils 0:38:26
20 62 Pep Mesa Anaya 0:38:52
21 84 AMAND REDONDO BRUNET 0:38:55
22 130 Oriol Massaneda 0:39:40
23 132 Roger Gomez 0:39:41
24 30 ALEIX CURCO ALBUIXECH 0:39:57
25 64 David Moreno Garriga 0:40:09
26 106 Ares Serra Lanza 0:40:26
27 109 Aida Sola Hernandez 0:41:23
28 54 Josep Martinez Cortés 0:41:24
29 4 Norbert Aymerich Berenguer 0:42:14
30 96 Eloi Sagués Rovira 0:42:15
31 111 Anna Soriano Lopez 0:42:22
32 118 Marc Vall 0:42:31
33 74 Gerard Perarnau Lanza 0:43:01
34 32 Manel Dorado Dorado 0:43:15
35 134 Ferran Llanas 0:43:18
36 127 Josep Vidal 0:43:50
37 19 Jordi Cafiellas Garrigasait 0:43:55
38 33 Eduard Escribano Esturgé 0:44:06
39 24 NURIA CLER 0:44:13
40 2 Marc Aloy Guardia 0:44:22
41 46 Miquel Inocencio Segarra 0:44:28
42 43 Joan Gratacos Gonzalez 0:44:43
43 15 Francesc Brunet 0:44:44
44 77 Xavier Porcel Pérez 0:45:28
45 39 Alex Garcia Perales 0:45:29
46 38 Sergi Garcia Grancha 0:45:31
a7 14 Pep Bruch Sellares 0:45:34
48 128 Marc Coromines 0:46:26
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133 Lia
52 Arnau
36 Emma
7 JUAN ANTONIO
44 Marti
12 Dani
13 Olga
69 Sergi
94 Llorencg
55 Aitor
83 PAU
81 Jordi
112 Gerard
11 Sergi
1 Carles
126 Raul
26 JOSEP MARIA
129 Jesus
60 Marta
107 Eol
72 Abel
114 Ndria
25 Marga
100 Kike
29 Elisabet
117 Aina
131 Enric
37 David
28 Jordi
35 JOAN
85 Ricard
47 Olga
5 Josep
110 Cora
51 GEMMA
68 Idoia
75 Alexis
78 Cristina
8 Berta
104 JOAN
125 Francis
91 Laia
9 Francesc
122 Miriam
34 Sara
71 Carlos
67 Mireia
105 Josep Antoni
6 Ricard
59 Toni
66 Marta
102 Gina
31 Jorge luis
42 Montserrat
73 gloria
57 Maria Catalina
61 Katty
80 MARIA
116 Maria Loredana

Gomez

Leon Fernandez
Fontanet
BALAZOTE VILLAR
Gratacos Roig
Borao Soler

Borao Soler

Olego Amiell
Rovira Berengueras
Martinez Molina
RATES

Puigcorbe Garcia
Subira

Bonet alvarez

Alier Torras
Bermejo

CLOSA BIOSCA
Gomez

Mayor cardoso
Serra Lanza
Padilla

Tarrag6 Clop

Clop Ramon
Sanchez Serrano
Creus Garcia
Valenti Bertran
Massaneda

Franc Farras

Cots tutusaus
FERRER VILA
Renalias Zueras
Izquierdo Soler
Badia Gonzalez
Sola Hernandez
JORBA PALOMAS
Oiarbide Pérez-Nievas
Perez Salsamora
Portet

Baraldés Homs
Segura Martinez
Lopez

Rodriguez Jarefio
Beltran

Vilalta Casado
Fernandez Ibafiez
Ortiz Salado
Nubiola Sans
Serra de los Santos
Bahi Alburquerque
Massegu i Calveras
Not Monegal
Sanclimens Not
Devoto Fernandez
Gonzalez Sala
pefia pitarch
Marusso Fizzani
Mella Avendafio
PRAT MARTINEZ
Urlea

0:46:32
0:46:38
0:47:23
0:47:51
0:47:52
0:47:57
0:47:58
0:48:18
0:48:20
0:48:26
0:48:32
0:48:36
0:48:38
0:48:39
0:49:08
0:49:12
0:49:20
0:49:31
0:49:36
0:50:27
0:50:32
0:50:46
0:50:47
0:51:11
0:51:13
0:51:16
0:51:23
0:52:20
0:52:21
0:52:44
0:52:48
0:52:49
0:53:09
0:53:13
0:53:16
0:53:23
0:53:29
0:53:43
0:53:53
0:53:59
0:54:32
0:55:11
0:55:45
0:55:49
0:55:49
0:55:51
0:56:04
0:58:28
0:59:50
1:00:13
1:00:48
1:00:50
1:01:09
1:01:13
1:01:46
1:02:26
1:04:09
1.04:11
1:04:34
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121 Josep m.
120 Carla

93 Marc

70 Ferran

Vila Vila

Vila Tatjer
Rosell Muncunill
Oliveras Pujol

1:04:59
1:05:00
1.08:12
1:08:13



